REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4700-4701/2014

MANOJ KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA ETC.ETC

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 4696-4697/2014

SLP(Crl) No. 4839-4840/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5241-5242/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from surrendering and Office Report)

Date: 10/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikumar V., Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

Mr. C.M. Jayakumar, Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the respondents.

List again on 19.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar